)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:05:41 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0200 (Rat #0025, Act #0263 of 1981) General Bill, By H.C. Smith, R.C. Lake, E.J. Patterson and D.E. Turnipseed
A Bill to amend Act 36 of 1967, as amended, relating to the Spartanburg County Commission for Higher Education, so as to
increase its membership from seven to nine and to provide for vacancies.

02/12/81
02/17/81
02/17/81
02/18/81
02/19/81
02/25/81
02/26/81
03/04/81
03/10/81
03/10/81
03/10/81
03/23/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-13

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-693
Read second time HJ-772

Read third time and enrolled HJ-815

Ratified R 25 SJ-61

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/10/81

Act No. 263

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



