

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0200 (Rat #0025, Act #0263 of 1981) General Bill, By H.C. Smith, R.C. Lake, E.J. Patterson and D.E. Turnipseed

A Bill to amend Act 36 of 1967, as amended, relating to the Spartanburg County Commission for Higher Education, so as to increase its membership from seven to nine and to provide for vacancies.

02/12/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
02/17/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
02/17/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
02/18/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
02/19/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-693
02/25/81	House	Read second time HJ-772
02/26/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-815
03/04/81	Senate	Ratified R 25 SJ-61
03/10/81		Signed By Governor
03/10/81		Effective date 03/10/81
03/10/81		Act No. 263
03/23/81		Copies available